Edgar Filing: ORR JAMES F - Form 4

ORR JAME Form 4										
February 14,	, 2007									
FORM	14 LINUTED S	татрс	SECUE	ITIES A	ND EV		NCEC	OMMISSION		PROVAL
	UNITEDS	DIAIES		shington,			NGE U	UNINISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or				SECUR	ITIES				Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	
Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	ns finue. Section 17(a) of the l	Public Ut		ling Con	npany	y Act of	e Act of 1934, 71935 or Section 0	1	
(Print or Type I	Responses)									
1. Name and A ORR JAME	Address of Reporting F ES F	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	Name and			ng	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
				ERGYS C	_	٧GJ		(Checl	k all applicable)
(Last) 201 EAST I BOX 1638	(First) (M FOURTH STREE	liddle) Γ, PO	3. Date of (Month/D 02/12/20	•	ansaction			_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give below) Cha		Owner er (specify
	(Street)			ndment, Da h/Day/Year)	-	1		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C	One Reporting Pe	rson
CINCINNA	TI, OH 45201							Form filed by M Person	lore than One Re	porting
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	n Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V	(Instr. 3,	(A) or	d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Indirect Beneficial
Common Shares				Coue V	Amount	(D)	Thee	6,651.652	I	By 401(k) Plan (1)
Common Shares	02/12/2007			S	700	D	\$ 25.84	528,600	D	
Common Shares	02/12/2007			S	1,400	D	\$ 25.85	527,200	D	
Common Shares	02/12/2007			S	3,000	D	\$ 25.86	524,200	D	
Common Shares	02/12/2007			S	1,700	D	\$ 25.87	522,500	D	

Edgar Filing: ORR JAMES F - Form 4

Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,100	D	\$ 25.88	521,400	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,000	D	\$ 25.89	520,400	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,800	D	\$ 25.9	518,600	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,100	D	\$ 25.91	517,500	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	6,700	D	\$ 25.92	510,800	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	5,600	D	\$ 25.93	505,200	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,200	D	\$ 25.94	504,000	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,600	D	\$ 25.95	502,400	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	5,500	D	\$ 25.96	496,900	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	4,400	D	\$ 25.97	492,500	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	2,400	D	\$ 25.98	490,100	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,200	D	\$ 25.99	488,900	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	600	D	\$ 26	488,300	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	400	D	\$ 26.03	487,900	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,200	D	\$ 26.05	486,700	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	400	D	\$ 25.99	486,300	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	3,900	D	\$ 26	482,400	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,900	D	\$ 26.01	480,500	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,700	D	\$ 26.02	478,800	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,300	D	\$ 26.03	477,500	D
	02/12/2007	S	1,300	D		476,200	D

Edgar Filing: ORR JAMES F - Form 4

Common Shares					\$ 26.04		
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,400	D	\$ 26.05	474,800	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	100	D	\$ 26.06	474,700	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	1,000	D	\$ 26.07	473,700	D
Common Shares	02/12/2007	S	5,500	D	\$ 26.08	468,200	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	5	Date	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
ORR JAMES F 201 EAST FOURTH STREET PO BOX 1638 CINCINNATI, OH 45201	Х		Chairman, CEO					

Signatures

/s/ James F. Orr

02/14/2007

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This number represents the reporting person's shares held in the Company's 401(k) plan as of February 9, 2007.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.